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MEDICAID BULLETIN 
 
 
 
 
 
TO:  Ambulance Providers 
 
SUBJECT: Training 
  Transportation Services Broker Update 
  National Provider Identifier (NPI) 
  Revised CMS-1500 Claim form 
 
 
The South Carolina Department of Health and Human Services (SCDHHS) is offering 
workshops throughout the state to Medicaid enrolled Ambulance providers in April 2007. 
These workshops will provide updates on the Transportation Services Broker, as well as 
information about the National Provider Identifier (NPI) and billing on the revised CMS-
1500 claim form.  
 

To register for one of the workshops listed below, please visit the South Carolina 
Medicaid Provider Outreach Web site, www.scmedicaidprovider.org or call South 
Carolina Medicaid Provider Outreach toll-free at 1-888-289-0709.  
 
 

Greenville, SC Florence 

April 20, 2007 April 23, 2007 

Greenville Technical College 
TRC Auditorium – Bldg. #102 
506 Pleasantburg Drive 

Florence/Darlington Technical College 
Fred C. Ford Auditorium, Room 401 
2715 West Lucas Street 

10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 10:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

Columbia, SC North Charleston, SC 

April 25, 2007 April 27, 2007 

Blue Cross Blue Shield 
Tower Auditorium 
2501 Faraway Drive 

Charleston Co. Public Library 
Otranto Road Regional  
2261 Otranto Road 

10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 11:00 AM – 1:00 PM 
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Questions regarding this bulletin should be directed to Ms. Vivian Bufford Program 
Coordinator at (803) 898-2655.  Thank you for your continued participation in the South 
Carolina Medicaid program. 
 
 
 
       /s/ 
 
       Robert M. Kerr 
       Director 
 
RMK/bhw 
 
 
 
NOTE: To receive Medicaid bulletins by email, please send an email to bulletin@scdhhs.gov 

indicating your email address and contact information.  
 To sign up for Electronic Funds Transfer of your Medicaid payment, please go to the 

following link for instructions: http://www.scdhhs.gov/dhhsnew/serviceproviders/eft.asp 


